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Da : Rebus project <rebus@resolvo.eu>

Oggetto : REBUS - feedback from Project officer

A : m langlois <m.langlois@eifi.eu>, 'Luiza Tiganus'
<luiza.tiganus@adrse.ro>, anna jaskula
<anna.jaskula@pnec.org.pl>, biuro@pnec.org.pl,
'dorothy.gibson' <dorothy.gibson@durham.gov.uk>,
'Hall Katalin' <hall.katalin@mfu.hu>, 'Jenny Groothuis'
<jenny.groothuis@malmo.se>, 'Kovács Tibor'
<kovacs.tibor@mfu.hu>, 'maggie.bosanquet'
<maggie.bosanquet@durham.gov.uk>, maria
apostolaki <maria.apostolaki@gmail.com>,
'olle.strandberg' <olle.strandberg@malmo.se>,
'Patrycja Płonka' <patrycja.plonka@pnec.org.pl>,
richard hurst <richard.hurst@durham.gov.uk>,
'Vavadaki Katerina' <kvavadaki@crete.gov.gr>,
'Ioannis Iliadis' <giannis.iliadis@gmail.com>, b
daumiller <b.daumiller@eifi.eu>, c ashe
<c.ashe@eifi.eu>, claudia cioroiu
<claudia.cioroiu@adrse.ro>, 'Nina Irimia'
<nina.irimia@adrse.ro>, atelino@yahoo.com, 'Marta
Baldi' <martagiulia.baldi@gmail.com>, 'sergio
gatteschi' <sergiogatteschi@yahoo.it>,
progettieu@arrr.it, 'Chiara Ramirez'
<chiara.ramirez@arrr.it>, 'Luminita-Daniela Colteanu'
<luminita.colteanu@primariabuzau.ro>, 'ARRR Roberto
Bianco' <roberto.bianco@arrr.it>

Cc : 'Rebus' <rebus@resolvo.eu>, simone tartaro
<simone.tartaro@arrr.it>

Zimbra roberto.bianco@arrr.it

REBUS - feedback from Project officer

mar, 10 nov 2020, 16:19

Dear all,

thanks for the commitment you showed today (and throughout the project). We are
happy to share with you the email received from our project officer. Please see below!

Take care,

Sara
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-------- Messaggio Inoltrato --------

Oggetto:REBUS worked on behavioural change before it was mainstream! :D
Data:Tue, 10 Nov 2020 13:04:46 +0000

Mittente:Charo CAMACHO 
A:Sara Banchi <sara.banchi@resolvo.eu>, Miriam Siciliano

<miriam.siciliano@resolvo.eu>, Sergio Gatteschi
<sergiogatteschi@yahoo.it>, 'Madeline Langlois' <m.langlois@eifi.eu>, Chris
Ashe <c.ashe@eifi.eu>

Hello there,

 

I just wanted to congratulate you all for your this final event. It is the first time I see such high participation
(until the end!) in a final conference. This is very hard to get in general but even more at an online event.
Moreover, content-wise, it was an incredibly interesting conference. So nice to see all these partners so
committed and happy to see each other! It really is very fulfilling (and I don’t say this lightly \uD83D\uDE0A).

 

I know we still have a few months together, but we are going to miss you so much guys! Congrats on your
impressive results and thank you very much for making our lives so much easier with your professionalism!

 

Please feel free to share this message with the rest of the partners.

 

We stay in touch,

 

Charo
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